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Malden Grade School
2025 Volleyball Schedule

(Times subject to change)

Tuesday, August 19 Ohio
Thursday, August 21 Bradford
Monday, August 25 DePue
Tuesday, August 26 Neponset
Thursday, August 28 PCA
Tuesday, September 2 Ladd
Thursday, September 4 LaMoille
Monday, September 8  Ohio
Tuesday, September 9 Bradford
Thursday, September 11 DePue
Monday, September 15 Neponset
Thursday, September 18 PCA
Monday, September 22 Ladd

Tuesday, September 23 LaMoille

September 27, 30 & October 2

BVEC Volleyball Tournament @ DePue
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